
PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

THE 4TH EAST ASINA U22 HANDBALL CHAMPIONSHIP(M)

INDV/TEAM TOTAL STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

Men's Junior

201621011-15-1/1

Jiang Su

08/07/2016  15:00
UP  TO  MATCH  11

CHAN CHUN HO

YIP HO TIM

CHAN TSZ LONG

WONG

YIP CHUN YIN

WONG KAI SHU

LAM HO PONG

SO SHUN YAN

KWOK YEUK YU

CHOW KAM LUN

TAM CHI HO

CHAN HO YIN

CHAN LONG

NG HO LUNG

WONG YIU SING

SINGH DILYADAV

YIP HO TIM

SO SHUN YAN

CHOW KAM LUN

TAM CHI HO
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1/1

1/1

3/6

8/11

4/6
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9/14

41/73
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0/1

2/3

1/3
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0/2
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1/1

1/1

0/1

6/9

4/17

1/6

5/23

1/1

0/2

1/3

0/2

0/2

1/1

0/1

0/1

1/3

0/2

0/2

4/7

0/1

1/1

1/1

2/2

8/12

1/1

1/4

1/4

3/9

13/29

4/19

9/15

4/10

1/2

3/6

3/15

2/3

9/12

5/10

2/7

3/11

11/16

69/155

1/1

30/92

7/23

38/116

 44.8%

 21.1%

 60.0%

 40.0%

 50.0%

 50.0%

 20.0%

0.0%

 66.7%

 75.0%

0.0%

 50.0%

 28.6%

 27.3%

0.0%

 68.8%

 44.5%
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0.0%

 30.4%

 32.8%
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COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL %

Field Shot

Line Shot

Side Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total

7m

Thr.

Free

Thr.

Brk.

Thr.

Fast

Brk.

Wing

Shot

Line

Shot

Field

Shot
No. Name

HKG

(COURT PLAYER)

6

41

6

6

1

1

8

14

24

4

2

1

12

3

1

1

1

2

1

4

5

1

3
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73

12

9

3

3

12

 14.0%

 56.2%

 50.0%

 66.7%

 33.3%

 33.3%

 66.7%

(GOALKEEPER)

PLY.

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

64

4

4

4

4

16

TIME

02:02:25

02:15:58

01:27:08

02:34:02

02:09:45

01:13:36

02:47:58

02:01:47

01:07:51

01:23:44

00:35:27

02:07:52

01:04:38

01:33:23

01:46:12

03:04:18

00:36:09

02:01:47

00:01:07

00:35:27

SAVED

Preliminary

Preliminary

Preliminary

Preliminary

3

6

9

11

TPE

JPN

KOR

CHN

14:30 (7:15)

13:36 (5:21)

19:40 (11:18)

23:26 (11:12)

 STAGE             MATCH      PLAYED       SCORE

Played    

Copyright: 08/07/2016IHF / CHA handball@126.com Longman Sportsoft16:27:29



PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

THE 4TH EAST ASINA U22 HANDBALL CHAMPIONSHIP(M)

TOTAL SHOT REPORT

UP TO MATCH   11 201621011-42-1/1

2                3

                  2

3                3

1 CHAN CHUN HO 2 YIP HO TIM 3 CHAN TSZ LONG 4 WONG 5 YIP CHUN YIN 7 WONG KAI SHU 10 LAM HO PONG 13 SO SHUN YAN 

16 KWOK YEUK YU 17 CHOW KAM LUN 18 TAM CHI HO 20 CHAN HO YIN 22 CHAN LONG 24 NG HO LUNG 25 WONG YIU SING 27 SINGH DILYADAV 

OPPONENT

22 JUNG HYUNJIN  25 KIM JIHOON  33 KANG SEOKJU  8 LUO Yaoyao  5 BAIG Adam yuki  7 WU YU HSI  14 HUANG CHEN  3 LIU Zhaoliang

 19 PANG Liankang  7 TOKUDA Rennosuke  9 MURAKI Koki  15 WAKASA Keigo  18 PARK  3 CHIU CHI KAI  11 ZHANG Tianhao  3 ASAKAWA Ritsuki

HKG

Fastbreaks Fastbreaks

Breakthrough Breakthrough

7M-Throw 7M-Throw

6/9 31/39

1/3 2/2

8/12 8/12

3/7

8/15

3/5

16/32

17/26

2/8

3/20

2/18

9/106/10

6/11

8/12

12/27

26/36

18/28

6/18

 2 YIP HO TIM

 13 SO SHUN YAN

 17 CHOW KAM LUN

 66 KIM DONGUK

 1 TAKAMITSU Ryo

 12 CHENG SHAO AN

 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0

 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 2 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 0

Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 3 Block - 2 Post - 1 Miss - 2 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 

Post - 2 Miss - 4 Block - 2 Post - 2 Miss - 3 Block - 2 Post - 1 Miss - 3 Block - 0 Post - 4 Miss - 2 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 3 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 
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                           1/1   

                                    

   0/8      0/1     3/13  

  6/12     3/4     9/14  

  2/15     1/4     6/21  

                                    

                                    

                                    

   1/1                  0/1   

   1/2                  3/5   

   0/4                  3/4   

   1/2      1/2      0/2   

   1/2      1/1      0/1   

   1/3      1/1      1/1   

   1/2                  0/2   

   1/2                  2/3   

                           2/4   

TPE 

JPN 

KOR 

KOR KOR KOR CHN JPN TPE TPE CHN 

CHN JPN JPN JPN KOR  TPE CHN  JPN
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